| M2100000904                             |   |  |
|---|---|--|
| (Address)                               | 300380392823  |  |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)                | 1111 2011<br>2022 Juli 26 July 03<br>2015 July 26 July 03 |  |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | 2022 JAN 26 PH 1:58                                       |  |

Office Use Only

## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

\*

لا ممو

DATE: 1/26/22

ţ

NAME: CREF CPM, LLC

**TYPE OF FILING: CHANGE OF REGISTERED AGENT** 

COST: 25.00

**RETURN:** PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

attacke-

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

| a) 802 MACARTHUR BLVD.  | (b)P.C   | D. BOX 58  |
|---|--|--|
| Principal office address of limited liability company:<br>( <u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u> )   | (0)  | Mailing address of limited liability company<br>(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)   |
| POCASSET, MA 02559  | ASS  | SONET. MA 02702  |
| 1/22/2021   |  | 00000904   |
| Date of filing/registration in Florida  | <u> </u>   | Document number  |
| a) COGENCY GLOBAL INC.  |  |  |
| Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records<br>115 N. CALHOUN ST., STE, 4   | of the Florida Dept.   | of State:  |
| Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE  | <u>ET ADDRESS)</u>   |  |
| TALLAHASSEE   | FL <sup>32301</sup>  | 2022 JAN 26  |
| CCS GLOBAL SOLUTIONS, INC.  |  |  |
| Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Register</u>  | red Office address:  |  |
| 155 OFFICE PLAZA DRIVE  |  | :.<br>3  |
| NEW Registered Office Address:  | -  |  |
| TALLAHASSEE   | FL   |  |
| limited liability company is not organized under the labelity company is not organized under the lage or changes are made, the Florida street address of t will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited were authorized by an affirmative vote of the member ticles of organization or the operating agreement of the ticles of organization or the operating agreement of the ticles of organization or the operating agreement of the ticles of organization or the operating agreement of the ticles of organization or the operating agreement of the ticles of organization or the operating agreement of the ticles of other | he registered offi<br>liability company<br>s of the limited li | ce and the business office of the registered<br>y, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s)<br>ability company or as otherwise provided i |
| Robert Gendron  | Robert Ger   |  |
| lature of a member or authorized representative of a member   |  | Printed or typed name of signee  |

| с, <u>с</u>                   | - C1 | CCS Giobal Solutions, Inc.          |
|-------------------------------|------|-------------------------------------|
| /s/ Joanne Caswell            |      | Joanne Caswell, Assistant Secretary |
| Signature of Registered Agent |      |                                     |

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

٩

,